A Fall 2020 Semester
CONCORDIA
W

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments

X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks 8/17/2020 - 10/30/2020

21044 MCAA510-OL1 22/20 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Dohling By Arrangement WEB

21045 MCAA510-0OL2 22/17 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Harris By Arrangement WEB

21046 MCAA510-OL3 22/19 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Forkum By Arrangement WEB

21047 MCAA510-OL4 21/20 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 White By Arrangement WEB

21048 MCAA510-OL5 21/20 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Cross By Arrangement WEB

21049 MCAA520-OL1 21/20 PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING 4 Cattau By Arrangement WEB

21050 MCAA520-OL2 21/20 PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING 4 McElroy By Arrangement WEB

21051 MCAAS530-OL1 20/20 ETHICS AND SPORT 4 Vieselmeyer By Arrangement WEB

21052 MCAAS530-OL2 20/20 ETHICS AND SPORT 4 Clausen By Arrangement WEB

21053 MCAAS530-OL3 20/20 ETHICS AND SPORT 4 Barnes By Arrangement WEB

21054 MCAAS30-OL4 18/20 ETHICS AND SPORT 4 Orechia By Arrangement

21056 MCAA534-OL1 18/17 COMPLNCE & REG/COLL ATHLETICS 4 Kuhimann By Arrangement WEB

21057 MCAA540-OL1 18/20 SPORT TECHNOLOGIES 4 Noyes By Arrangement WEB

21060 MCAA550-OL1 19/20 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS 4 Hannah By Arrangement WEB

21061 MCAAS550-OL2 19/20 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS 4 Staunton By Arrangement WEB

21062 MCAA550-OL3 18/20 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS 4 Duplantis By Arrangement WEB

21063 MCAAS550-OL4 14/20 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS 4 Burch By Arrangement WEB

21065 MCAA560-OL1 21/20 INTERSCHOLASTIC LDRSHP & ADMIN 4 Rose By Arrangement WEB

21067 MCAAS561-OL1 19/20 ATHLETIC FINANCE 4 Madsen By Arrangement WEB

21069 MCAA562-OL1 23/20 FACILITY PLANNING/EVENT MGMT 4 Bennett By Arrangement WEB

21070 MCAA567-OL1  6/0 APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH TRACK 4 Richardson By Arrangement WEB Advisor consent needed to enroll
21071 MCAA570-OL1 20/20 SPORT MEDICINE & PERFORMANCE 4 Rizzo By Arrangement WEB

21072 MCAA573-OL1  15/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA 4 Wulf By Arrangement WEB Advisor consent needed to enroll
21073 MCAAS574-OL1 7/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH FOOTBALL 4 Campbell By Arrangement WEB Advisor consent needed to enroll
21074 MCAA576-OL1  12/0 AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH VOLLEYBA 4 Patchell By Arrangement WEB Advisor consent needed to enroll
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21075
21077
21078
21079
21080
21082
21083
21084
21085
21086
21607
21087
21088
21089
21090
21091
21092
21093
21094
21095
21097

11/16/2020

MCAA577-0OL1
MCAA 580-0OL1
MCAA 580-0OL2
MCAA580-0OL3
MCAA 580-OL4
MCAA 582-0OL1
MCAA 585-0OL1
MCAA585-0OL2
MCAA 586-0OL1
MCAA 592-0OL1
MCAA 593-1S1

MCAA595-IR

MCAA 595-0OL1
MCAA 595-0OL2
MCAA595-0OL3
MCAA 595-0OL4
MCAA595-0OL5
MCAA 595-0OL6
MCAA 595-0OL7
MCAA 595-0OL8
MCAA 596-0OL1

3/0
20/20
20/20
17/20
9/20
20/20
20/20
21/20
6/15
9/0
1/0
3/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
7/10
10/10
10/10
171

Enrolled Title

AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH BASEBALL
LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

WOMEN IN SPORT

STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING
STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING
ADV STRENGTH, SPEED & COND
MCAA: INTERNSHIP

IND. STUDY: PSYCH OF COACHING
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT

8/17/2020 - 10/30/2020

Credit
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Instructor

Gonzales
Nocetti
Seymour
Fahey
Buzunis
Weatherford
Preuss
Glover
Ragan
Valdivia
Diaz
Hannah
Ashbach
Noyes
Mailhiot
Forkum
O'Neill
Noyes
Zimmerman
Imbriano

Roelen

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2200 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Room

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

FH 102
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Schedule updated every 30 minutes (between 5AM and 10PM). Please refresh browser to see latest schedule. Schedule last updated:

Comments

Advisor consent needed to enroll

Advisor consent needed to enroll

Meets on campus in Irvine

Advisor consent needed to enroll
Advisor consent needed to enroll
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